

Annual Fee Schedule 2025

School Year	1st Child	2nd Child - 15%	3rd Child - 55%	4th+ Child - 80%
Prep	\$60 per day	\$60 per day	\$60 per day	\$60 per day
Kindergarten	\$5,790	\$4,989	\$2,850	\$1,505
Year 1 & 2	\$6,220	\$5,350	\$3,040	\$1,590
Year 3 & 4	\$6,440	\$5,540	\$3,140	\$1,640
Year 5 & 6	\$6,920	\$6,040	\$3,680	\$2,210
Year 7	\$7,890	\$6,949	\$4,420	\$2,840
Year 8	\$8,680	\$7,620	\$4,750	\$2,895
Year 9	\$9,220	\$8,125	\$5,189	\$3,345
Year 10	\$9,560	\$8,410	\$5,345	\$3,430
Year 11 & 12	\$10,060	\$8,830	\$5,511	\$3,430

Included in Fees

Hunter Christian School's all-inclusive fee is one of the lowest in the Hunter Region and the lowest of Independent Schools in the Newcastle LGA.

- Tuition
- Technology (Apple Laptop)
- Excursions
- School Buses
- Camps (Year 5-12)
- Sports Carnivals
- Gala Days
- And More!

Payment Options

School fees may be paid:

- By an agreed payment plan. Payment plans may be weekly, fortnightly or monthly.
- In full, upfront

Sibling Discount & Ministry Rebate

Generous sibling discounts are applied to the total fee as per the Fee Schedule.

The ministry rebate provides support for families employed by local churches of church-based ministries. Further information about assistance is available on request.

^{*}We endeavour to make enrolment accessible for some families through various bursaries and scholarships.